
NIQ No. 
Tender ID. 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: DELHI 
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016. 

Name of Work: A.R & M.0. of Telephone Exchange at IT Delhi. 

Last Date & Time: 

:0294/54/11TD/DW/2023-24 
:8712/ITD 

CORRIGENDUM 

Due to poor response date has been extended as per given below. 

CRITERIA GIVEN AS 

Receipt of Application: 24/07/2023 upto 02:00PM 
Issue of Quotation Documents: 24/07/2023 upto 02:30OPM 

Time & Date of submission & Opening of Quotation: 

Last date & time of opening of quotation: 25/07/2023 at 04:00PM 

Last Date & Time: 

Executive Engineer (ED-II) 

EXE. ENGINEER (ED-I) 

24 JUL 2023 

All the other terms & Conditions will remain un-changed. 
Approval may kindly accorded please. 

-EOAIWME.LIZ039 

CRITERIA READ AS 

Receipt of Application: 26/07/2023 upto 02:00PM 
Issue of Quotation Documents: 26/07/2023 upto 02:30PM 

Last date & time of submission of quotation: 25/07/2023 upto 03:30PM Last date & time of submission of quotation: 27/072023 upto l1:00AM 
Last date & time of opening of quotation: 27/07/2023 at 11:30AM 

Time & Date of submission & Opening of Quotation: 

D. Asstt. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

